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HEA T NG Y B BREH
12/8/2023 |#wm5L1-3FTEEE $ 4,000 $ 4,000
12/13/2023 |#R5R4-43tTEEE $ 55,500 $ 59,500
12/15/2023 |#R5R44-451 L EEE $ 3,000 $ 62,500
12/16/2023 |#R3R461L EHE $ 2,000 $ 64,500
12/20/2023 |#RIRAT-48ILEEE $ 3,000 $ 67,500
12/26/2023 | EFEAE BRI $ 109,475 $ 176,975
1/1/2024 |#R5R49-501LEEE $ 2,000 $ 178,975
1/8/2024 |#mSR51TEEE $ 2,000 $ 180,975
1/9/2024 |#RIR52fIEEE $ 2,000 $ 182,975
1/10/2024 |#m5ES3HLEEE $ 2,000 $ 184,975
1/11/2024 |#m5R54-5611 B2 E $ 4,000 $ 188,975
1/11/2024 |1B4E/KHERR KoK FaRARE $ 285 | $ 188,690
1/15/2024 |BR7K 8 10y $ 800 | $ 187,890
1/17/2024 |#RSRS57THEESE $ 2,000 $ 189,890
1/30/2024 |ERKEIK=F IR $ 790 | $ 189,100
2/19/2024 |HERTZHEEERKEE $ 425 |$ 188,675
2/23/2024 |#w5%58-60tIEEE $ 4,000 $ 192,675
2/27/2024 |mEE 3 & $ 416 | $ 192,259
2/29/2024 |#R5%61-63tIEEE $ 4,500 $ 196,759
3/1/2024 |RIKZE Mk B /K B E IR R AR IS EE $ 23,500 | $ 173,259
3/1/2024 |#RIRGAFTEEE $ 1,000 $ 174,259
4/10/2024 |#RI65(LEEE $ 2,000 $ 176,259
4/11/2024 | RIS EEKIAMEIKEERIZEH RAEN $ 21,180 | $ 155,079
4/22/2024 |#RI66FLIEEE $ 2,000 $ 157,079
4/24/2024 |#RSR6TIHEEE $ 1,000 $ 158,079
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